
BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL
PITAM PURA, DELHI-110 034.

SYNOPSIS OF CLASS X RESULT IN YEAR 2022-2023

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED

NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT

NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT

NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS

NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS

NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE

TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2

TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE

 426 

 420 

 0 

 6 

 0 

 398 

 21 

 1 

 130 

 1119 

 535 

 24 

 87 

 190 

 1500 

 9 

 80.64

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE  98.80

98.59 Percent

0.00 Percent

1.40 Percent

0.00 Percent

94.76 Percent

5.00 Percent

0.23 Percent

30.95 Percent

52.53 Percent

25.11 Percent

5.63 Percent

20.42 Percent

44.60 Percent

70.42 Percent

Percent

Percent

RIDHIMAA MANGAAL 98.80 Percent


