BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL PITAM PURA, DELHI-110 034.

SYNOPSIS OF CLASS X RESULT IN YEAR 2022-2023

	1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	426		
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	420		98.59 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED	0		0.00 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT	6		1.40 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT	0		0.00 Percent
NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS	398		94.76 Percent
NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS	21		5.00 Percent
NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS	1		0.23 Percent
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE	130		30.95 Percent
TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2	1119		52.53 Percent
TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2	535		25.11 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE	24		5.63 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE	87		20.42 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION	190		44.60 Percent
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS	1500		70.42 Percent
INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB	9		
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	80.64	Percent	
HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	98.80	Percent	

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE

	RIDHIMAA MANGAAL	98.80 Percent		